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Project Number:                      2237

CUSTOM SINGLE FAMILY
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Project Description:

1 Conservation Halton permit 2024-08-27

2 Minor Variance 2024-08-30

-

ARCHITECTURE & INTERIOR DESIGN

3 - -

Project North

W
N

ED
Y 

LA
N

E 
H

SE

Sheet No.

ARCHITECT'S SEAL

LEGEND

STRUCTURES TO
BE DEMOLISHED

1R

1R MAIN LEVEL
ACCESS

LOWER LEVEL
ACCESS

EXISTING SPOT
ELEVATION103.90

SOLID HOARDING

AD AREA DRAIN

TREE TO BE
REMOVED

 

 

 

PROJECT STATISTICS 

ADDRESS: 324 WENDY LANE OAKVILLE 

ZONING RL2-0 

LOT No. LOT  

REGISTERED PLAN No. -- 

 m ft  

LOT AREA 1051.73m2 11,320.76ft2  

LOT FRONTAGE 23.16m 76ft  

LOT DEPTH 45.72m 150ft  
    

SETBACKS 

 REQUIRED PROPOSED Variance  
1. FRONT YARD 41.20’ (13.54 -1m=12.54m) 11.60m 0.94m 
2. REAR YARD 24’-6” (7.5m) 16.07m  
3. INTERIOR SIDE (North) 7.87’ (2.4m) 11’-9” (3.58m)  
4. INTERIOR (South) 2’-11” (1.2m) 2’-11” (1.2m)  

LANDSCAPE SOFT AREA – FRONT YARD 
FRONT YARD AREA: m2 
DRIVEWAY m2 
LANDSCAPED SOFT AREA:  m2 

LANDSCAPE SOFT AREA – REAR YARD 
REAR YARD AREA: m2 
LANDSCAPED SOFT AREA: % m2 

ESTABLISHED GRADE: 
GRADE ELEVATION AT THE CENTER POINT OF FRONT LOT LINE: 98.81 

HEIGHT - PERMITTED 9m 

 
FLOOR AREA RATIO -0 SUFFIX ZONE – 4188.7 ft2 (389.14m2) (37%)   
                                                                                                        MAXIMUM RESIDENTIAL FLOOR AREA RATIO 
 

FLOOR EXISTING PROPOSED PERMITTED VARIANCE 

    4188.7ft2 
(37%) 
389.14m2 

 

GROUND FLOOR  Demolished 208.36m2 2242.7ft2   

SECOND FLOOR  203.72m2 2192.8ft2   
OPEN TO BELOW  
(1st Floor) 

 0.96m2 10.32ft2   

OPEN TO BELOW  
(2nd Floor) 

 68.79m2 740.4ft2   

      

BASEMENT  m2 ft2 m2  

GARAGE  32.35m2 348.21ft2 343.58ft2  

TOTAL   412.08m2 

(39.18%) 
4435.ft2 389.14m2 

(37%) 
(22.94m2)  
(4.59%) 

LOT COVERAGE: 25% PERMITTED 

 PROPOSED PERMITTED  VARIANCE 
DWELLING FOOTPRINT  
GROUND FLOOR 244.38m2 (2630.4ft2)   

SECOND FLOOR 
PROJECTIONS 29.17m2 (313ft2)   

COVERED FRONT PORCH 6.26m2 (67.38ft2)   

COVERED REAR DECK, 
BASEMENT 33.18m2 (357ft2) 

  

TOTAL LOT COVERAGE 313.06m2 

3369.74 ft2 (29.76%) 
262.93m2 - 25% 

2830 ft2 
539.5ft2 

(50.13m2) 4.76% 
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Project Number:                      2237

CUSTOM SINGLE FAMILY
DWELLING

Project Description:

1 Conservation Halton permit 2024-08-27

2 Minor Variance 2024-08-30
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